
COST PROPOSAL FORM

Prepared for: Convention of Maine Counties 

  

Event Dates: September 17 - 19, 2024 

September 24 - 26, 2024

October 15 - 17, 2024

Facility Costs

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Cost

$2,000.00 $2,000.00 

$2,000.00 

Meals

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

175 Guests* 175

$22.00 $22.00 $22.00 $11,550.00 

A.M. Break/Refresh $0.00 

Sugarloaf Lunch Buffet $25.00 $24.00 $8,575.00 

Sugarloaf Box Lunch $0.00 

P.M. Break/Refresh $0.00 

Dinner Buffet $0.00 

Dinner - 45 North $48.00 $48.00 $96.00 

Social/Reception $15.00 $15.00 $5,250.00 

$25,471.00 

$5,603.62 

$2,037.68 

$33,112.30 

Master Lodging
Lodging 

Rate

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Cost

Hotel Alcove  $   119.00 $0.00

Hotel Superior 1 Queen  $   129.00 $0.00 

Hotel Superior 2 Queen  $   139.00 $0.00 

Hotel 1 Bedroom Suite  $   279.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Subtotal $0.00 

Facility Charge 9% $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Activities (optional)

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Cost

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total of 1, 2, 3, and 4, from 

above
Total Cost

Estimated Cost $35,112.30 

Superquad Breakfast Buffet

Description of the Service

Discounted Room Rental fee

Audio Visual

1.  Estimated Cost of Facility

Description of the Service

Price Per Person* 

Total Price

Maine Lodging Tax 9%

Subtotal

Service fee on food  22 %

State Tax 8%

2.  Estimated Cost of Catering

Lodging needs

Description of the Service

4. Estimated Cost of Activities

Housekeeping 3%

3. Estimated Cost of Lodging

Description of the Service

Ziplines (14 guests per flight)

Golf with Cart - 18 holes 

Golf with Cart - 9 holes


