

COST PROPOSAL FORM

Prepared for: Convention of Maine Counties

Event Dates: September 17 - 19, 2024

September 24 - 26, 2024 October 15 - 17, 2024

Facility Costs								
Description of the Service	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Cost
Discounted Room Rental fee		\$2,000.00						\$2,000.00
Audio Visual								
1. Estimated Cost of Facility								\$2,000.00

Meals									
	Price Pe	Price Per Person*						T In .	
Description of the Service	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Total Price	
175 Guests*								175	
Superquad Breakfast Buffet		\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00				\$11,550.00	
A.M. Break/Refresh								\$0.00	
Sugarloaf Lunch Buffet		\$25.00	\$24.00					\$8,575.00	
Sugarloaf Box Lunch								\$0.00	
P.M. Break/Refresh								\$0.00	
Dinner Buffet								\$0.00	
Dinner - 45 North		\$48.00	\$48.00					\$96.00	
Social/Reception		\$15.00	\$15.00					\$5,250.00	
Subtotal								\$25,471.00	
Service fee on food 22 %								\$5,603.62	
State Tax 8%								\$2,037.68	
2. Estimated Cost of Catering			_					\$33,112.30	

Master Lodging	Lodging Rate	Lodging nee	ds							
Description of the Service			Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Cost
Hotel Alcove	\$ 119.00									\$0.00
Hotel Superior 1 Queen	\$ 129.00									\$0.00
Hotel Superior 2 Queen	\$ 139.00									\$0.00
Hotel 1 Bedroom Suite	\$ 279.00									\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
Subtotal										\$0.00
Maine Lodging Tax 9%										
Facility Charge 9%										\$0.00
Housekeeping 3%										\$0.00
3. Estimated Cost of Lodgin	g									\$0.00

Activities	(optional)								
Description of the Service		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Cost
Ziplines (14 guests per fligh	nt)								\$0.00
Golf with Cart - 9 holes									\$0.00
Golf with Cart - 18 holes									\$0.00
4. Estimated Cost of Activi	ties								\$0.00

Total of 1, 2, 3, and 4, from above	Total Cost
Estimated Cost	\$35,112.30